Anx - A - Attendance details

Annexure - A - Send Weekly
Details of labour charges
Name of contractor: Vasanthi Constriuctions( K Shravan)
Company name; Aedis Developers LLP
Project name: MGA
Date: 03.09.2030 _
Period From: 27.08.2020 To: 02.09.2020
SL No. Work Type Worker Type Quantity Rate Amount
1:Civil work Mason 61 575.00 35,075
2:Civil work Male helper 43 400.00 17,200
3:iCivil work Female helper - 350.00 -
4:RCC work Mason 54 550.00 29,700
5:RCC work Male helper 36 400.00 14,400
6:RCC work Female helper - - -
7:Earth work Mason - - -
8:Earth work Male helper - 450.00 -
9:Earth work Female helper - 400.00 -
10:Electrician Mason - 550.00 -
11:Electrician Male helper - 400.00 -
12 - -
13 -
14 -
15 -
16 -
17 -
18 =
19 -
20 -
Total 96,375
Payment approved by MD:
Prepared by: MDs approval
Name  |Pushpalatha
Date 03.09.2020

Certifled by Certified by:
B for
RIYANKA

Manager

Project Asst. Engineer
Aedis Developers LLP

HNRNING GLOWRY APARTMENTS

b




Anx - B - Hire charges

Annexure - B - Send Weekly

Details of hire charges

Name of contractor: Vasanthi Constriuctions( K. Shravan)

Company name: Aedis Developers LLP

Project name: MGA

Date: 03.09.2020

Period From: 27.08.2020 To: 02.09.2020

Sl. No. Equipment Type Quantity Rate Units Amount
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Total -

Payment approved by MD:

Prepared by: MDs approval

Name |Pushpalatha

Date 27.08.2020

Cettified by Certified by:
A | Lz
: RIVANKA
' : Manager § Asst. Engineer
Aed?;oct;’ec;elopegs LLP *-éQ_RNiNG GLOWRY APARTMENTS




Anx - C - Material received

Annexure - C - send weekly
Details of magterial received
Name of contractor: (Vasanthi Constructions)K.Shravan
Company name: Aedis Developers LLp
Project name: MGA
Date: 03.09.2020
Period From: 27.08.2020 To: 02.09.2020
S1. No. Material type Received date Inward no. Quantity Units Rate Amount
1:iCivil Work material 27.08.2020 10008 1.00 i No's 9,700.00 9,700.00
2iCivil Work material 31.08.2020 10009 1.00 i No's 11,395.00 11,395.00
3 N
4 R
5 N
6 N
7 N
8 -
9 -
10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 -
Total 21,095.00
Payment approved by MD:
Prepared by: Approved b MDs approval
Name |Pushpalatha : -
Date” " [03.09.2020 flad by

Project Manager

Aedis Developers LLP

4

ar— e ——

RIYANKA
i Asst. Engincer
1ORNING GLOWRY APARTMENTS




