Anx - A - Attendance details

Annexur	e - A - Send Weekly of labour charges contractor:	*************************************	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************
Details o	of labour charges		***************************************		
Name of	contractor:	Vasanthi Constriuc	tione(K Chroven)		
Compan	y name:	Aedis Developers I	I D		
Project n	iame:	MGA	~L/I	*	
Date:		03.09.2020	,	·	·
Period	***************************************	From:	27.08.2020	; }	
****************			27.00.2020	To:	02.09.2020
Sl. No.	Work Type	Worker Type	Quantity	Rate	<u> </u>
]	Civil work	Mason	61	575.00	Amount
2	Civil work	Male helper	43	400.00	
3	Civil work	Female helper		*****************************	17,200
	RCC work	Mason	54	350.00	
	RCC work	Male helper	36	550.00	29,700
	RCC work	Female helper	30	400.00	14,400
7	Earth work	Mason		_	-
8	Earth work Earth work Electrician	Male helper		450.00	
9	Earth work	Female helper		450.00	_
10	Electrician	Mason		400.00	<u> </u>
11	Electrician	Male helper		550.00	
12	Ŷ*********		-	400.00	
13			-		_
14	***************************************				
15	***************************************			***************************************	, , , ,
16	***************************************		***************************************	***************************************	
17	***************************************		: 		_
18	***************************************	***************************************	***************************************		
19	***************************************		·		
20	***************************************			,,	
	Total				
	Payment approved by M	D:			96,375
repared b	y:		<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	140
ame	Pushpalatha				MDs approval
	03.09.2020				***************************************

Certified by:

Project Manager Aedis Developers LLP Certified by:

PRIYANKA Asst. Enginee

Asst. Engineer
MORNING GLOWRY APARTMENTS

Anx - B - Hire charges

Annexure	- B - Send Weekly	***************************************		***************************************	***************************************
Details of	- B - Send Weekly hire charges contractor:		<u>.</u>		
Name of	contractor.	Vasanthi Constri	uctions (K Shray	i	<u>:</u>
Company	name	Vasanthi Constri Aedis Developer			
Project no	me.	MGA			
Company Project na Date:		03.09.2020			
Period	:	From:	27.08.2020	T	100 00 0000
1 01100		FIOIII.	27.08.2020	To:	02.09.2020
Sl. No.	Equipment Type	Quantity	Rate	Units	Amount
1	NIL				
2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································			
3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	***************************************		
4			***************************************		<u>.</u>
5			•		-
6			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		-
7					
8			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
9	•	***************************************			
10					
11					
12				•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
13				•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
14					
15					
16					
17			·		
18	***************************************			***************************************	
19					
20					
21	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			····•	
22					
23				···•	
24		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		···· ·	
25					
	Total				
	Payment approved by MD:				
Prepared b		Ī			MDs approval
	Pushpalatha				,s approvai
	27.08.2020		†·····	···•	

Certifled by:

Project Manager Aedis Developers LLP Certified by:

PRIVANKA
Asst. Engineer
MORNING GLOWRY APARTMENTS

	Date	Name	Prepared by:							k >	·		·_·				L-,	<u>_</u> 1											Sl. No.	Period	Date:	Project name	Compar	Name o	Details o	Annexure
	03.09.2020	Pushpalatha	d by:	Payment approved by MD:	Total	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	mai	10	9	8.	7	6	5	4	2 Civil Work material	1 Civil Work material	ļļ			name:	Company name:	Name of contractor:	mag	re - C - send weekly
Project Manager Aedis Developers LLP	Certified by:										•																31.08.2020	27.08.2020		From	03.09.2020	MGA	Aedis Developers LLp	(Vasanthi Cons	•	
ORN				••••	••••																						10009	10008	Inward no.	27.08.2020	9		's LLp	Vasanthi Constructions)K Shravan	*****	
PRIYANKA ASST. Engineer ORNING GLOWRY APARTMENTS	wermied by:		Approved by:																				3				1.00	1.00	Quantity	To				an		
ENTS																											No's	No's	Units	02.09.2020						
			MDs approval																								11,395.00	9,700.00	Rate							
					21,095.00	1							**************************************									1			1	1	11,395.00	9,700.00	Amount							